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Page 1 Of 2 M 
DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) 

3. NAME, TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING DATA 
1. REPORTING MONTH APR YEAR 2002 SUBMrTTED ON THIS FORM RITA 

2. REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER .LIGHT COMPANY 4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMITTING REPORT 

5. DATE COMPLETED: 0612112002 

INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALIN EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 
LINE DELIVERY DELIVERY N P E  VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PUR PRICE TO TERM TRANS CHGS CHGS PRICE 
NO. PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION DATE OIL (BELS) (SIBBL) ($) (S) (SIBEL1 (SIBEL) (SIBBL) (SIBBL) (SIBBL) (SIBEL) W B L )  

1 MARTIN EL PASO 

2 MANATEE EL PASO 

3 RlVlERA EL PASO 

4 TURKEY POINT EL PASO 

5 PT. EVERGLADES PETROBPAS 

6 CAPE CANAVERAL VlTOL 

7 CAPE CANAVERAL VlTOL 

8 MARTIN VITOL 

9 PT. EVERGLADES VlTOL 

10 PT. EVERGLADES VlTOL 

11 SANFORD VlTOL 

12 MARTIN VPEM 

13 RlVlERA VPEM 

14 SANFORD COLONIAL 

15 MARTIN EL PASO 

16 MANATEE EL PASO 

17 RlVlERA EL PASO 

18 MANATEE FAMM 

19 MANATEE GLENCORE 

20 PT. EVERGLADES GLENCORE 

21 MANATEE PETROBRAS 

22 MANATEE SEMPRA 

23 CAPE CANAVERAL VPEM 

24 MANATEE VPEM 

25 SANFORD VPEM 

26 MANATEE COASTAL 

27 MANATEE COASTAL 

28 TURKEY POINT ROYAL 

29 PT. EVERGLADES AMERIGAS 

30 RlVlERA FERREU GAS 
FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) (0412002) 

PALM BEACH 

PORT MANATEE 

RlVlERA 

FISHER ISLAND 
PORT EVERGLADES 

PORT CANAVERAL 

PORT CANAVERAL 

PALM BEACH 

PORT EVERGLADES 

PORT EVERGLADES 

JACKSONVILLE 

PALM BEACH 

RlVlEPA 

JACKSONVILLE 

PALM BEACH 

PORT MANATEE 

RNIERA 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT EVERGLADES 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT MANATEE 

PORT CANAVERAL 

PORT MANATEE 

JACKSONVILLE 
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FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) 

1. REPORTING MONTH: APR YEAR: 2002 SUBMITTED ON THIS FORM RITA MCLELLAN, REG 

2. REPORTING COMPANY FLORIDA POWER LIGHT COMPANY 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF FUEL OIL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
DETAIL OF INVOICE AND TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

3. NAME. TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CONTACT PERSON CONCERNING DATA 

4. SIGNATURE OF OFFICIAL SUBMITTING REPORT 

5. DATE COMPLETED: OW2112002 

INVOICE INVOICE NET NET QUALITY EFFECTIVE TRANSP ADDITIONAL OTHER DELIVERED 
LINE DELIVERY DELIVERY W E  VOLUME PRICE AMOUNT DISCOUNT AMOUNT PRICE ADJUST. PUR PRICE TO TERM TRANS CHGS CHGS PRICE 
NO. PLANT SUPPLIER LOCATION DATE OIL (BBLS) (WBL) (8 (s) WBBL) ( $ m u  WBL) (WBL) (WBL) (WBL) (WBL) 

‘s 

0.0000 38.0300 O.oOo0 0.0000 0 . m  38.0300 31 RlVlERA 

32 RlVlERA 

33 RlVlERA 

34 MARTIN 

35 CAPE CANAVEFAL 

36 MANATEE 

37 MANATEE 
38 MANATEE 

FERRELL GAS 

FERRELLGAS 

FERRELLGAS 

INDIANTOWN 

SUBUPAN 

SUBURBAN 

SUBURBAN 

SUBURBAN 

o412Mmo: 
041041200: 
041101200: 
041231200: 
041021200: 
041181200: 
041031200: 
041301200: 

PRO 4 38.0300 

PRO 6 38.6900 
PRO 4 38.MKIo 
PRO 14 28.5600 

PRO 7 36.0500 
PRO 11 39.2700 
PRO 20 35.8400 
PRO 27 39.2000 

152 0 
232 0 
154 0 
400 0 
252 0 
432 0 
717 0 

1.058 0 

152 %.OW 
232 38.69MI 
154 38.6000 
400 28.5600 
252 36.0500 
432 39.2700 
717 35.8400 

1.058 39.2000 

0.0000 38.6900 0.0000 0.0000 0 . m  38.6900 
0.0000 38.6000 0.0000 0.0000 0 . m  38.6000 
0 . m  28.5600 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2 8 . m  

0.0000 0.0000 36.0500 0.MX)O 36.0500 O.WO0 

0.0000 39.2700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 39.2700 
0.0000 35.8400 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 35.8400 
0.0000 3 9 . m  0 . m  0.~00 0.~00 39.2000 

FPSC FORM NO. 423-1 (a) (04120021 



FPSC Form No.423-2 

1. ReDort For MonthNr: 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

2. Reporting Company: 

3. Plant Name: 

Line 
No. Supplier Name 

April 2002 

~ 

ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

I 

Korel M. Dubin (305-552-4910) 
4. Name, Title 8 Telephone Number of Contact 

Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: 

Florida Power 8 Light 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 6. Date Completed: 

Effective Total FOB 
Purchase Trans Plant 

Mine Purchase tation Price Cost Price 
Location Type Mode Tons ($rTOn) ($TTon) ($man) 

Transpor- 

May 13,2002 

As Received Coal Quality 

Sulfer Btu Ash Moisture 
Content Content Content Content 

(%) (%) (%) (%I 

(a) (b) (c) ( 4  (e) (9 (9) (h) (0 0) (k) (1) (m) 

I Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,195 LTC UR 1,660 25.97 17.14 43.11 1.12 12,522 11.44 5.19 

2 Arch Coal Sales 13,KY,O8 LTC UR 3,156 25.34 17.71 43.05 1.40 12,335 9.29 8.26 

3 Capex JM, S oc 9,184 1 1 s  0.00 11.25 6.02 13,161 0.33 9.21 

4 Cerrejon Coal Corp. 45,11111,999 LTC oc 29,423 34.43 0.00 34.43 0.54 11,191 1.82 10.98 

5 Conocolnc. ,LA, LTC oc 1,802 16.65 0.00 16.65 5.81 14,406 0.36 4.11 

6 DTE Clover, LLC 08,KY,095 LTC UR 18,025 21.52 17.71 39.23 1.44 12,319 10.38 1.21 

FPSC Form No. 423-2 
NOTES: I) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

FPL’s 20% share of total receipts. 



FPSG Form No.423-2(a) 

1. Report For MonthNr: 

2. Reporting Company: 

3. Plant Name: 

Line 
NO Supplier Name 

(a) (b) 
~ ~ 

I Arch Coal Sales 

2 Arch Coal Sales 

3 Capex 

4 Cerrejon Coal Corp 

5 Conocolnc. 

6 DTE Clover, LLC 

April 2002 

I 

MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
DETAIL OF INVOICE PURCHASE PRICE 

< 4 Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submltted on this Form Korel M. Dubin (305-552-4910) 

Florida Power 8 Light 

St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 

Mine 
Location 

~ 

(C) 

08, KY, 195 

13,KY,08 

,IM, 

45,1M,999 

,LA, 

08,KY,095 

Purchase 
Type 

(d) 

LTC 

LTC 

S 

LTC 

LTC 

LTC 

5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

6. Date Completed: 

Tons 

(e) 

7,660 

3,756 

9,784 

29,423 

7,802 

18,025 

FOB 
Mine 
Price 

($/Ton) 

(9 

25.97 

25.34 

11.25 

34.43 

16.65 

21.5P 

Short 
Haul & 
Loadin 

9 
Charge 

(9) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

Original 
Invoice 
Price 

($/Ton) 

0 )  

25.97 

25.34 

1125 

34.43 

16.B5 

N.52 

~ 

May 13,2002 

Retro- 
active 
Price Base 

Increases Price 
($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(1) U) 

0.00 25.97 

0.00 25.34 

0.00 1125 

0.00 34.43 

0.00 16.65 

0.00 a.52 

~ ~~~~~~ 

Quality Effective 
Adjust- Purchase 
ments Price 
($/Ton) ($/Ton) 

(k) (1) 

0.00 25.97 

0.00 25.34 

0.00 1 I .25 

0.00 34.43 

0.00 16.65 

0.00 21.32 

FPSC Form No. 423-2(a) NOTES: 1) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 
FPL's 20% share of total receipts. 



FP$C;\Form ho.423-2(b) MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 
DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

< 
April 2002 4. Name, Title & Telephone Number of Contact 

Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: Korel M. Dubin (305552-4910) 

Short 

1. Report For MonthNr: 

2. Reporting Company: 

3. Plant Name: 

Line 
NO. Supplier Name 

Florida Power 8 Light 
1 6 - 6 -  I 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 6. Date Completed: May 13,2002 

(a)  (4 (C) ( 4  (e) (f) (9) (h) (1) 0) (k) (1) (m) (n) ( 0 )  (P) (4) 

1 Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,195 APEX MINE UR 7,660 26.97 0.00 17.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.00 17.14 43.11 

2 Arch Coal Sales 13,KY,08 HlGNlTE MINE UR 3,756 2S34 0.00 17.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.71 43.05 

3 Capex ,IM, CAPEX oc 9,784 11.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.25 

4 Cerrejon Coal Corp. 45,1M,999 EL CERREJON OC 29,423 34.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.43 

5 Conocolnc. ,LA, CONOCOREFIN OC 7,802 16.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.65 

6 DTE Clover, LLC 08,KY,095 CLOVER DTE UR 18,025 21.52 0.00 11.7' 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.71 39.23 

FPSC Form No. 423-2(b) 
NOTES: 1) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

FPL's 20% share of total receipts. 


